i

MAXIMUS CAFE

by GPO Grand
G- BREAKFAST MENU
g @GPOCafes (Available from 7am to 11:00am)

Facebook: @MaximusCafe



BREAKFAST

Muesli
Toasted Coconut, Apricot and Macadamia
With Milk 9.40
With Yoghurt 9.90
Caramelised Banana & Ricotta (V) 10.50

Ricotta, Caramelised Banana & Honey on
Sourdough Toast

Canadian Breakfast (V) 12.00
Pancakes with Crispy Bacon and Drizzled
with Canadian Maple Syrup

Add a Poached Egg 3.50
Avocado Toast (V) 10.50

Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Toast

Add Feta 3.00

Breakfast Bruschetta (V)
Avocado, Heirloom Tomatoes, Basil, Feta 11.50
and Balsamic Glaze on Sourdough Toast
Add a Poached Egg 3.50

Baked Eggs (V) 14.00
Baked Eggs with Tomato, Feta & Spinach
served with Toasted Sourdough

Maximus Benedict 19.90
Toasted Sourdough with Two Poached Eggs,
Smoked Paprika Hollandaise with your
choice of Ham or Smoked Salmon or
Avocado

Two Poached Eggs 12.80
Free Range Poached Eggs served with
Sourdough Toast

Sides:
Feta 3.00
Ricotta 3.50
Hollandaise Sauce 3.00
Tomato 4.00
Spinach 4.00
Bacon 4.00
Ham 4.00
Avocado 4.00
Mushrooms 4.00
Smoked Salmon 4.80
Poached Egg 3.50 each

Gluten Free Bread will incur an additional $1.20

Toast served with
Vegemite, Peanut Butter, Honey, Jam or
Nutella
White or Wholemeal (2 Slices)
Sourdough (2 Slices)
Turkish
Raisin Toast (2 Slices)
Gluten Free Toast (2 Slices)

Banana Bread (1 Slice)
Plain or Toasted with Butter
Plain or Toasted with Ricotta and Honey

Housemade Muffins

Toasted Sandwiches
Cheese
Cheese & Vegemite
Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Bacon & Egg Sandwich
with Tomato, BBQ or Sriracha Hot Sauce

Croissants
Plain Croissant
Toasted Croissant with Butter & Jam
Toasted Croissant with Nutella
Cheese & Tomato Croissant
Ham & Cheese Croissant

GPO Membership

loyalty program

members.gpogrand.com

Restaurants, Bars, Cafes, Cabaret Shows, Functions &
Events
www.gpogrand.com

4.70
4.90
5.20
5.20
6.00

5.20
6.80

4.50

7.00
7.20
7.40
7.60
8.40
8.70

4.90
5.50
5.50
7.80
8.20

Scan below to visit our GPO Grand membership site
and become a member to enjoy the benefits of our



