



BREAKFAST

Muesli		Toast served with	
Toasted Coconut, Apricot and Macadamia		Vegemite, Peanut Butter, Honey, Jam or	
With Milk	9.40	Nutella	
With Yoghurt	9.90	White or Wholemeal (2 Slices)	4.70
		Sourdough (2 Slices)	4.90
Caramelised Banana & Ricotta (V)	10.50	Turkish	5.20
Ricotta, Caramelised Banana & Honey on		Raisin Toast (2 Slices)	5.20
Sourdough Toast		Gluten Free Toast (2 Slices)	6.00
Canadian Breakfast (V)	12.00	Banana Bread (1 Slice)	
Pancakes with Crispy Bacon and Drizzled		Plain or Toasted with Butter	5.20
with Canadian Maple Syrup		Plain or Toasted with Ricotta and Honey	6.80
Add a Poached Egg	3.50	·	
		Housemade Muffins	4.50
Avocado Toast (V)	10.50		
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Toast		Toasted Sandwiches	
Add Feta	3.00	Cheese	7.00
		Cheese & Vegemite	7.20
Breakfast Bruschetta (V)		Cheese & Tomato	7.40
Avocado, Heirloom Tomatoes, Basil, Feta	11.50	Ham & Cheese	7.60
and Balsamic Glaze on Sourdough Toast		Ham, Cheese & Tomato	8.40
Add a Poached Egg	3.50	Bacon & Egg Sandwich	8.70
		with Tomato, BBQ or Sriracha Hot Sauce	
Baked Eggs (V)	14.00		
Baked Eggs with Tomato, Feta & Spinach		Croissants	
served with Toasted Sourdough		Plain Croissant	4.90
		Toasted Croissant with Butter & Jam	5.50
Maximus Benedict	19.90	Toasted Croissant with Nutella	5.50
Toasted Sourdough with Two Poached Eggs,		Cheese & Tomato Croissant	7.80
Smoked Paprika Hollandaise with your		Ham & Cheese Croissant	8.20
choice of Ham or Smoked Salmon or			
Avocado			
Two Poached Eggs	12.80		
Free Range Poached Eggs served with			
Sourdough Toast			
Sides:			
Feta	3.00		
Ricotta	3.50	r	
Hollandaise Sauce	3.00	GPO Memhershin	

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.80

3.50 each

GPO Membership

Scan below to visit our GPO Grand membership site and become a member to enjoy the benefits of our loyalty program



members.gpogrand.com

Restaurants, Bars, Cafes, Cabaret Shows, Functions & Events www.gpogrand.com

Gluten Free Bread will incur an additional \$1.20

Tomato

Spinach

Avocado

Mushrooms

Poached Egg

Smoked Salmon

Bacon

Ham